
Calendar of Known 
2016 Elections and Town Meetings 

 
ELECTION/ 

TOWN MEETING 
DATE DEADLINE 

TO REGISTER TO VOTE 
TO VOTE 

DEADLINE 
TO POST WARRANT 

Presidential Primary Tuesday, March 1, 2016 
7:00AM to 8:00PM 

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 

Annual Town Election Saturday, April 2, 2016 
8:00AM to 8:00PM 

Friday, March 11, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Friday, March 25, 2016 

Annual Town Meeting Monday, May 2, 2016 
8:00PM 

Friday, March 11, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Monday, April 25, 2016 

Special Town Meeting Wednesday, May 4, 2016 
7:00PM 

Friday, April 22, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 

Annual Town Meeting 
Reconvenes 

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 
8:00PM 

Friday, March 11, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Monday, April 25, 2016 

State Primary Thursday, September 8, 2016 
7:00AM to 8:00PM 

Friday, August 19, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Thursday, September 1, 2016 

Special Town Meeting Tuesday, October 4, 2016 
7:00PM 

Friday, September 23, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 

State Election (Presidential) Tuesday, November 8, 2016 
7:00AM to 8:00PM 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 
7:30AM to 8:00PM 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 

Tentative Dates – subject to vote of General Court and/or Board of Selectmen 


